         LIT-E0065 • 09/01/22 • Page 1 of 4
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
D
ow
nl
ig
ht

 Finish
 BLK - Satin Black
 CLB - Classic Bronze
 GBZ - Gloss Textured Bronze
 GRN - Green
 GTB - Gloss Textured Black
 TBK - Textured Black
 TGR - Gloss Textured Green
 CSTM - Custom
 Dimming Option
 DM - 0-10V dimming
 Options/Accessories
 SSINT-1 - Integrated Wireless Control Node
 (for operation on the SmartSite  control platform)
 Model
 CBR01-1-24-L - pendant bracket, single arm, 24"
 CBR01-1-36-L - pendant bracket, single arm, 36"
 CBR40-1-24-L - pendant bracket, single arm, 24"
 CBR40-2-24-L - pendant bracket, double arm, 24" ea.
 CBR81-1-30-L - pendant bracket, single arm, 30"
 CBR81-2-30-L - pendant bracket, double arm, 30" ea.
 PT40 - pendant crook, single arm
 PT41R - pendant crook, single arm
 PT42R - pendant crook, double arm
 Finish